Calendar for Ma 322 sec. 2,4 Fall 2018. The contents may be changed as needed.

Week Date

1 22-Aug
1 24-Aug
2 27-Aug
2 29-Aug
2 31-Aug

3-Sep
3 5-Sep
3 7-Sep
4 10-Sep
4 12-Sep
4 14-Sep
5 17-Sep
5 19-Sep
5 21-Sep
6 24-Sep
6 26-Sep
6 28-Sep
7 1-Oct
7 3-Oct
7 5-Oct
8 8-Oct
8 10-Oct
8 12-Oct
9 15-Oct
9 17-Oct
9 19-Oct

Lecture
1.1
1.2

1.3
1.4
1.5

Holiday- Labor Day
1.7
1.8

1.9
Review
2.1,2.2

2.2,2.3
Review
Review

3.1,3.2
3.3
Review

4.1
4.2

4.3
4.5,4.6
4.7

Review
5.1
5.2

Comments

Daily

Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily
Daily

quiz

quiz
quiz

quiz
quiz
quiz
quiz

quiz

quiz

quiz
quiz

Exam 1in the Evening CB 110

Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily

quiz

quiz
quiz
quiz

quiz
quiz
quiz

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18



10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12

13
13
13

14

15
15
15

16
16
16

22-Oct
24-Oct
26-Oct

29-Oct
31-Oct
2-Nov

5-Nov
7-Nov
9-Nov

12-Nov
14-Nov
16-Nov

19-Nov
21-Nov
23-Nov

26-Nov
28-Nov
30-Nov

3-Dec
5-Dec
7-Dec

10-Dec
12-Dec

5.3
Review
Review

5.4
5.5
Review

5.6
5.7

Review
6.1
6.2

Thanksgiving
Holiday

6.3
6.4
6.5

6.7
Review
Review

Final Sec. 2
Final Sec. 4

Daily quiz
Daily quiz
Daily quiz

Daily quiz
Daily quiz

Exam 2 in the Evening CB 110

Daily quiz
Daily quiz

Daily quiz
Daily quiz

Daily quiz
Daily quiz
Daily quiz

Daily quiz

10:30 AM
1:00 PM

19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31
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